Contents

List of Figures
List of Tables
List of Contributors

I Introduction and Outline
Wim Meeusen and José Villaverde

PART | CONVERGENCE BETWEEN NATIONS AND
REGIONS IN THE EU: GENERAL ISSUES

2 Regional Adjustment and Convergence in Euro-land
Filip Abraham

3 A Quarter of a Century of Real GDP and Growth Rate
Convergence and Divergence in the EU
Eric J. Pentecost

4 Convergence or ‘Twin Peaks’? The Spanish Case
José Villaverde and Blanca Sanchez-Robles

5 The Impact of European Structural Funds on Economic
Convergence in European Countries and Regions
José Garcia Solanes and Ramén Maria-Dolores

6  Optimum Currency Area Theory and Monetary
Integration as a Gradual Process
Philippe De Lombaerde

vii

Xi

23

41

61

83



vi

Contents

PART I CONVERGENCE IN THE EU:

FISCAL AND MONETARY ISSUES

The Impact of EU Membership on Tax Revenue
Structures

John Ashworth and Bruno Heyndels

The Propagation of Monetary Policy in Europe
Manuel Balmaseda and David Taguas

PART Il  CONVERGENCE IN THE EU:

10

11

12

SOCIAL AND LABOUR MARKET ISSUES

Some Theory on the Sustainability of Different Levels
of Social Protection in a Monetary Union

Wim Meeusen and Glenn Rayp

European Labour Markets under Convergence Pressure
Alain Borghi]s and André Van Poeck

Distorted Labour Markets and Revealed Comparative
Advantage: a Note on the Single Market and

the EU Periphery

Frank Barry and Aoife Hannan

Social and Employment Policies in the EU:
Convergence on a ‘Third Way' Model?

Nick Adnett

Index

103

131

155

1

195

209

227



