Contents

List	t of Figures	vii
List	t of Tables	ix
List	t of Contributors	xi
1	Introduction and Outline Wim Meeusen and José Villaverde	1
PA:	RT I CONVERGENCE BETWEEN NATIONS AND REGIONS IN THE EU: GENERAL ISSUES	
2	Regional Adjustment and Convergence in Euro-land Filip Abraham	9
3	A Quarter of a Century of Real GDP and Growth Rate	
	Convergence and Divergence in the EU	23
	Eric J. Pentecost	
4	Convergence or 'Twin Peaks'? The Spanish Case José Villaverde and Blanca Sánchez-Robles	41
5	The Impact of European Structural Funds on Economic	
	Convergence in European Countries and Regions	61
	José García Solanes and Ramón María-Dolores	01
6	Optimum Currency Area Theory and Monetary	
	Integration as a Gradual Process	83
	Philippe De Lombaerde	

PART II CONVERGENCE IN THE EU: FISCAL AND MONETARY ISSUES

8	Structures John Ashworth and Bruno Heyndels The Propagation of Monetary Policy in Europe Manuel Balmaseda and David Taguas	103 131
PA	RT III CONVERGENCE IN THE EU: SOCIAL AND LABOUR MARKET ISSUES	
9	Some Theory on the Sustainability of Different Levels	
	of Social Protection in a Monetary Union	155
	Wim Meeusen and Glenn Rayp	
10	European Labour Markets under Convergence Pressure	171
	Alain Borghijs and André Van Poeck	
11	Distorted Labour Markets and Revealed Comparative	
	Advantage: a Note on the Single Market and	
	the EU Periphery	195
	Frank Barry and Aoife Hannan	
12		
	Convergence on a 'Third Way' Model?	209
	Nick Adnett	
Indon		227
Index		227